Information
HAVER
Industrial Wire Screens
HAVER & BOECKER
2
The Company
HAVER & BOECKER began produc-
ing woven wire cloth in

The equation gives the calculated mass per unit area in kg/m2, although
the actual value can be up to 3% lower.
How to order Wire Screen Sections
When ordering industrial wire screens the following should be specified:
1. The quantity required and all dimensions of rolls, parts of rolls or cut-to-size
pieces, including tolerances.
2. The aperture width w (if required with certified apertures) and the wire
diameter d.
3. The material of the wire (alloy, grade or finish, preferably according to interna-
tional or national standards).
4. Required type of screen according to ISO 4783-3 : 1989, Table 3, if other than
type A (type A = DOUBLE CRIMP SCREEN).
5. Flow direction of sieve material (see illustration)
6. Type of certification, if any.
7. Any other requirements not mentioned.
Wire Screen Sections with Hook Strips
– Sketch or drawing preferred, together with an indication of the permissible
tolerances
– FL full length of hook strip
– Sp tensioning measurements, tensioning length.
ρA =
13
Screen Frames and Re-Screening Service
Special Equipment
All screens can be tailored to your individual needs:
• center hole for the center axis reinforced with plastic or
stainless steel disc
• center baffle plate
• dividing rods made from cellular rubber or profile made
from stainless steel
• support screen
• rubber balls for pulsating effect to help prevent blinding
and many more.
Round Screen
Rectangular Screen
Round and rectangular screens are used for fine particle
separation by dry and wet screening process, for drainage
and cleaning of drilling mud. We supply complete screen
frames for these screening machines:
1. Round screens up to 1,650 mm
2. Rectangular screens up to 2,650 x 3,100 mm
The optimum tensioning of round and rectangular screens
is essential for their service life and the capacity of the
screening machine. The screening equipment developed by
us guarantees uniform tension of the screens.
Re-Screening Service
We re-screen your round or rectangular frames. Before re-
screening the used or damaged frame, it is carefully
cleaned.
Adhesives
Besides standard adhesives we also use adhesives approved
for use in food contact and heat resisting adhesives (up to
200°C).
HAVER & BOECKER
WIRE WEAVING AND ENGINEERING DIVISION
Ennigerloher Straße 64 • D-59302 OELDE, Germany
Phone: +49-25 22-300 • Fax: +49-25 22-30 404
E-mail: dw@haverboecker.com • Internet: http://www.haverboecker.com
Postal Address: HAVER & BOECKER • D-59299 OELDE
Belgium:
Haver Belgium S.A.
Rue des Gaillettes 9
B-4651 - BATTICE
Phone: 087-69 29 60
Fax: 087-69 29 61
E-mail: hbsa@cybernet.be
France:
HAVER & BOECKER Toiles Métalliques
ZA
7, rue des Bauches
F-78260 ACHERES
Phone: 1-39 2214 99
Fax: 1-391170 08